Here's your chance to win one of four 450mm Dynabreeze fans, each valued at \$165!

How to Enter:

To enter, participants must share a story or post showcasing their attempt at the fitness challenge featured in the associated reel. Make sure to tag both @commandosteve and @dynabreeze in your post.

Duration:

For the next four months, Commando Steve will select one winner at the end of each month. Don't miss out on this opportunity to enhance your summer workouts with a Dynabreeze fan! Let's get moving with Commando Steve and Dynabreeze and show us your fitness journey!

Terms and Conditions for the Dynabreeze x Commando Steve Social Media Exclusive Giveaway

Eligibility:

Entry is open to Australian residents aged 18 and over. Employees, immediate family members of employees, and employees of any company associated with this promotion are ineligible to enter.

Entry Requirements:

The promotion commences at 9:00 am AEDT on 01/11/2024 and closes at 11:59 pm AEDT on 29/02/2025. To enter, participants must tag both @commandosteve and @dynabreeze on Instagram in a post or story showcasing their workout inspired by Commando Steve. This giveaway is exclusive to Instagram, and only entries submitted via this platform will be considered.

Limit on Entries:

Participants may enter as many times as they like; however, each entry must be a unique post or story tagging both @commandosteve and @dynabreeze.

Prizes and Winning:

One Dynabreeze Pedestal Fan will be given away each month for the duration of the promotion (November 2024 to February 2025). At the end of each month, one winner will be selected from the entries submitted during that month. Each winner will receive 1x Dynabreeze Pedestal Fan, valued at RRP \$165.00. If a winner does not provide their details within 14 days of the announcement date, a new winner will be announced.

Total Prize Pool Value:

The total prize pool value for the promotion is \$660.00 (4 fans at \$165.00 each).

Prize Conditions:

Winners will be notified via direct message on Instagram within two (2) business days of the monthly draw. If a prize is unclaimed or unawarded, an additional winner may be selected from the same pool of entries. Each Dynabreeze Pedestal Fan will be dispatched directly to the winner by Dynabreeze within two (2) weeks of each monthly announcement. Dynabreeze is a brand of Tradeware.

